Results - Las Animas, CO
July 27 & 28, 2018

Secretary:
Judge:
Judge:

Announcer:
Contractor:
Pickup Man:
Pickup Man:
Bullfighter:
Bullfighter:
Funny Man:
Timer:
Timer:

Colby Canfield

Jack Roe

Cory Crow

Les Ohlhauser

H & H Rodeo Co

Jw McCuiston

brady Bburnham

Tyler Ingo

JD Schulze

Cindy Cantield

Delain Dunning

Bent County Fair & Rodeo

Event
Bareback Riding
Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Place

Name
no entries

1 Cody Pratt

2 Brady Buum
3 Buck Rinehart
4 Colt Honey

1 Don Scanga

2 Jase Staudt

3 Darnell Johnson
4 Kyle Belew

1 Brandy Schaack
2 Marcy Bate

3 Debbie Fabrizio
4 Erin Johnson

1 Phillip Whiteman

1 Teisha Coffield

2 Chelsie Cranson

3 Joelene Borrego

4 Raquel Fazzino
Samantha Hartung

1 Tyler Schnaufer

2 Eric Martin

3 Garett Chick

4 Jase Staudt
Cole Dorenkamp

1 Trevor Schnaufer

2 Ryon Tittel

3 J W Borrego

4 Marcus Banister
TJ Watts

1 Samantha Hartung
2 Brenda McMahan
3 Leann Ridley

4 Elena Pinckard

1 Clay Mattarocci
Clay Mattarocci

Time

5.0
5.2
5.8
5.9

11.2
11.3
11.7
12.2

2.3
2.7
2.9
3.1

5.7
5.9
6.1
6.5
day money

3.6
4.8
5.0
5.1
day money

3.6
4.8
5.0
5.1
day money

17.72
17.83
17.93
18.01

Score

72

79.5
day money

Amount

$632.88
$474.66
$316.44
$158.22

$799.32
$599.49
$399.66
$199.83

$993.50
$745.13
$496.75
$248.38

$889.65

$982.00
$736.50
$491.00
$245.50
$100.00

$868.00
$651.00
$434.00
$217.00
$100.00

$868.00
$651.00
$434.00
$217.00
$100.00

$841.50
$631.13
$420.75
$210.38

$982.75
$30.00



